Reality Racing Proofing for January 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Reality Racing. Reality Racing website

Type Course Selection Odds Stake Total
Each Way 31st 14:40 Geography 8.50 2.00 Win 8.55 48.74
Southwell Teacher
(A.W)
Each Way 30th 16:10 Leicester|Bonne 8.00 2.00 Not Available 40.19
Question
Each Way 30th 13:10 Leicester|Golden 21.00 2.00 Not Available 40.19
Sovereign
Each Way 29th 19:15 Sanaadh 4.33 2.00 Loss -2.00 40.19
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 29th 16:25 Down In Your 11.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 42.19
Royal Shadow
Each Way 29th 13:55 Lord Du Mesnil 5.00 2.00 Loss -0.20 44.19
Newcastle
Each Way 28th 17:25 London Rock 5.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 44.39
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 28th 15:25 Ludlow |Genius 6.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 46.39
Each Way 28th 14:05 Kempton |Manvers 5.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 48.39
House
Each Way 28th 13:45 Ludlow |Zizaneur 5.00 2.00 Loss -0.20 50.39
Each Way 28th 13:00 Kempton |Not So Sleepy 5.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 50.59
Each Way 27th 16:10 Copt Hill 7.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 52.59
Sedgefield
Each Way 27th 15:00 Fontwell |Minella 11.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 54.59
Examiner
Each Way 27th 14:00 Fontwell |I'd Better Go 15.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 56.59
Now
Each Way 27th 13:40 Highland Peak 13.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 58.59
Sedgefield
Each Way 26th 19:45 Echo Cove 6.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 60.59
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 26th 17:45 Vrai 7.00 2.00 Win 0.50 62.59
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 26th 12:40 Protektorat 13.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 62.09
Cheltenham
Each Way 26th 12:00 Burgas 8.00 2.00 Win 0.40 64.09
Fairyhouse
Each Way 25th 20:00 Dundalk |Al Batal 11.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 63.69
(A.W)
Each Way 25th 17:00 Dundalk |Lady De Vesci 6.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 65.69
(A.W)
Each Way 25th 15:25 Lingfield |Little Rock 7.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 67.69
(A.W)
Each Way 25th 14:20 Lingfield |Arcadian 21.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 69.69
(A.W) Rocks
Each Way 24th 18:55 Favori Royal 7.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 71.69
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 24th 13:50 Gowran |Bapaume 7.50 2.00 Win 0.30 73.69
Park
Each Way 24th 13:45 Point Zero 7.50 2.00 Win 7.50 73.39
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 24th 12:55 Fransham 9.00 2.00 Available 65.89
Fakenham
Each Way 23rd 15:45 Lingfield |Capriolette 9.00 2.00 Win 9.60 65.89
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
Each Way 22nd 14:10 Leicester|Dame Du Soir 5.50 2.00 Win 5.40 56.29
Each Way 21st 19:25 Kupa River 4.50 2.00 Loss -0.43 50.89
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 21st 18:25 Kaser 6.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 51.32
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 21st 15:10 Warwick |Metatrons 8.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 53.32
Cube
Each Way 21st 13:30 Warwick |Executive 5.00 2.00 Pulled Up -2.00 55.32
Capilano
Each Way 20th 15:50 Thurles |Gwencily 5.50 2.00 Unseated Rider -2.00 57.32
Berbas
Each Way 20th 15:25 Exeter  |King Of 5.50 2.00 Loss -0.10 59.32
Realms
Each Way 20th 15:15 Thurles |Laid Back Luke 6.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 59.42
Each Way 20th 14:50 Exeter |Whispering 5.50 2.00 Loss -0.10 61.42
Affair
Each Way 19th 16:05 Ascot  [Moonlighter 6.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 61.52
Each Way 19th 15:50 Navan |Lady Of 11.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 63.52
Elysium
Each Way 19th 15:10 Lingfield |Reggae 9.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 65.52
(A.W) Runner
Each Way 18th 20:00 Dundalk [Pass The Vino 6.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 67.52
(A.W)
Each Way 17th 17:25 Dawn Delight 5.00 2.00 Win 5.00 69.52
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 17th 16:10 Sadlermor 6.50 2.00 Loss 0.10 64.52
\Wincanton
Each Way 17th 15:55 Glan Y Gors 10.00 2.00 Win 11.25 64.42
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 17th 12:40 Ludlow |War Chief 17.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 53.17
Each Way 17th 12:30 Market |Event Of Sivola 12.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 55.17
Rasen
Each Way 16th 19:30 Kempton |Chloellie 5.50 2.00 Win 5.40 57.17
(A.W)
Each Way 16th 15:40 Coastal Drift 9.50 2.00 Win 0.70 51.77
Plumpton
Each Way 16th 13:50 Lingfield |Ydra 5.50 2.00 Loss -0.10 51.07
(A.W)
Each Way 16th 13:40 Newbury |[Howling Milan 7.50 2.00 Win 7.80 51.17
Each Way 16th 13:30 Mach One 15.00 2.00 Win 1.80 43.37
Plumpton
Each Way 15th 19:15 Kempton |Be Thankful 11.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 41.57
(A.W)
Each Way 15th 18:15 Kempton |Subliminal 17.00 2.00 Win 2.20 43.57
(A.W)
Each Way 14th 18:45 Cosmic 26.00 2.00 Win 30.00 41.37
\Wolverhampto [Landscape
n (A.W)
Each Way 14th 14:55 Fontwell |I'd Better Go 7.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 11.37
Now
Each Way 14th 14:05 Ffos Las |Colonel 4.33 2.00 Win 4.00 13.37
Custard
Each Way 13th 14:40 Kelso Rose's In The 13.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 9.37
Rain
Each Way 13th 13:15 Jetz 5.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 11.37
Punchestown
Each Way 13th 13:00 Kelso Mint Gold 19.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 13.37
Each Way 12th 17:00 Compton's 6.00 2.00 Loss 0.00 15.37
Newcastle Finale
(A.W)
Each Way 12th 12:50 Lingfield |Lady Alavesa 5.50 2.00 Win 4.22 15.37
(A.W)
Each Way 12th 12:25 Kingston Girl 11.00 2.00 Win 12.00 11.15

Fairyhouse




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 11th 19:15 Lieutenant 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 0.40 -0.85
Wolverhampto [Conde
n (A.W)
Each Way 11th 18:15 lllustrissime 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -1.25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 11th 17:30 Dundalk |Georgian Bay 5.00 2.00 Win 1 3.25 0.75
(A.W)
Each Way 11th 15:50 Beast Of 5.00 2.00 Win 1 4.80 -2.5
Sedgefield Belstane
Each Way 11th 15:30 I'm A Believer 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -7.3
Huntingdon
Each Way 11th 13:50 Newquay 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -5.3
Sedgefield Cards
Each Way 11th 13:30 Good Man Jim 9.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -3.3
Huntingdon
Each Way 11th 13:20 Perseid 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -1.3
Sedgefield
Each Way 10th 15:15 Catterick |Canadian 10.00 2.00 Unseated Rider - -2.00 0.7
George
Each Way 10th 15:10 Clonmel |Doldido 8.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 2.7
Each Way 10th 14:55 Leicester|Cardigan Bay 9.00 2.00 Win 2 0.60 4.7
Each Way 10th 13:10 Leicester|Oscar Hoof 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -0.30 4.1
Each Way 9th 16:15 Kempton |Father 5.50 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 4.4
(A.W) McKenzie
Each Way 9th 15:25 Taunton |Bayley's 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 6.4
Dream
Each Way 9th 13:45 Taunton |Legal History 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 8.4
Each Way 9th 13:25 Lingfield |Reignite 11.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 10.4
(A.W)
Each Way 8th 14:15 Bangor- |Just Rocky 7.00 2.00 Fell - -2.00 12.4
on-Dee
Each Way 8th 13:25 Ayr Hidden 6.50 2.00 Non-runner - 14.4
Dilemma
Each Way 5th 14:50 Lingfield |Target Zone 8.50 2.00 Win 2 0.50 14.4
(A.W)
Each Way 5th 13:35 Earth Spirit 17.00 2.00 Fell - -2.00 13.9
\Wincanton
Each Way 3rd 14:50 Ludlow |Towards The 11.00 2.00 Win 3 1.00 15.9
Dawn
Each Way 2nd 16:45 Dutch Pursuit 6.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 14.9
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 2nd 15:30 Hereford |Cedar Valley 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -0.10 8.9
Each Way 2nd 15:10 Ayr Present Flight 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -0.10 9
Each Way 2nd 13:35 Ayr Whoshottheshe 7.00 2.00 Win 1 7.20 9.1
riff
Each Way 1st 15:45 Castle Oliver 6.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 1.9
Fairyhouse
Each Way 1st 15:40 Swaffham 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -0.10 -4.1
Fakenham Bulbeck
Each Way 1st 14:10 Catterick |llaya 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -4
Each Way 1st 12:40 Exeter |Precious 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 0.00 -2
Bounty
Each Way 1st 12:15 Anemoi 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -2
Cheltenham

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing



pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.

All information correct at time of publication.
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